
List of Activities 2022-23 Classes 1st to 3rd 
 

Months Day                            Activities 
April   
08/04/2022 Friday Ram Navami Celebration (Doha & 

Chaupai Completion)  
22/04/2022 Friday Saviour of The Earth Day- Painting 

Competition   
29/04/2022 Friday Quiz on food ingredients/ Class 

Decoration (Theme-Natural Resources)  
May    
06/05/2022 Friday My Guardian Angel – Letter writing and 

poem recitation Competition  
13/05/2022 Friday   Buddha Purnima Completion 
20/05/2022 Friday  Lazy breeze  
July   
08/07/2022 Friday  Maths Quiz   
15/07/2022 Friday Sawan Celebration  
29/07/2022 Friday Power hour (I.Q. Test)  
August   
05/08/2022 Friday Raksha Bandhan Celebration  
12/08/2022 Friday  English Handwriting Competition  
15/08/2022 Monday  Independence Day Celebration  
18/08/2022 Thursday Janmashtami Celebration   
26/08/2022 Friday KBJ (Kaun Banega Jeevandeepian)/Class 

Decoration (Theme- our festivals)  
September   
05/09/2022 Monday  Teacher’s Day 
October    
14/10/2022 Friday  Hindi Hand Writing (Dussehra)  

Competition  
22/10/2022 Saturday Diwali Celebration Activity   
28/10/2022 Friday  Traffic Rules  
November   
04/11/2022 Friday  Unity in Diversity- (Nanak Vaani,Kabeer 

or Rahim Ke Dohe)  
14/11/2022 Monday Children’s Day (Talent showcase) 
18/11/2022 Friday Our immune booster   
25/11/2022 Friday Words and reasoning quiz  
March   
03/03/2023 Friday  Class Decoration  
   



   
List of Activities 2022-23 Classes IV to VIII 

& IX to XII  
 

Months Day Class                             Activities 
April    
08/04/2022 Friday IV  to X Ram Navami Celebration(Doha and 

Chaupai recitation Competition from 
Ramayana) 

22/04/2022 Friday IV to XII Saviour of The Earth Painting 
Competition  

29/04/2022 Friday IV to XII Soft Board Decoration (Inter house)/ 
Class Decoration (Theme-Azadi Ka 
Amrit Mahotsav)  

May     
06/05/2022 Friday IV to XII My Guardian Angel  

13/05/2022 Friday   IV to XII Buddha Purnima Celebration  

20/05/2022 Friday  IV to VIII Lazy breeze  

July    
08/07/2022 Friday  IV to XII News Reporting (PPT) 

15/07/2022 Friday IV to VIII English Hand Writing Competition  
(Victory Day) 

29/07/2022 Friday IV to XII Salad Making Competition & Power 
hour (IQ Test)    

August    
05/08/2022 Friday IV to VIII 

IX to XII 
Rakhi Making   
Fragnance of bunch Competition  

12/08/2022 Friday  IV to VIII Hindi handwriting competition 
15/08/2022 Monday  IV to XII Independence Day Celebration (Inter 

House Group Song and Dance 
Competition)  

18/08/2022 Thursday IV to VIII Janmashtami Celebration (Dance and 
Act)  

26/08/2022 Friday  IX to XII KBJ (Kaun Banega 
Jeevandeepian)/Soft Board 
Decoration(Interhouse)/Class 
Decoration (Theme- Legends of 
India) 

September    



05/09/2022 Monday IV to XII Teacher’s Day Celebration   

October     

14/10/2022 Friday  IV to XII Designing cover of 
Almanac/Prospectus/Brochure  

22/10/2022 Saturday VIII to XII Diwali Celebration  
28/10/2022 Friday  IV to VIII Just a minute (JAM)   
    

November    

04/11/2022 Friday  IX to XI Power Point Presentation 
(Interhouse) Competition   

14/11/2022 Monday  IV to XII Children’s Day  Celebration (Talent 
showcase) 

18/11/2022 Friday VIII to XII My Parliament  
25/11/2022 Friday IV to XII Advertisements of E- invitation / Soft 

board Decoration (Interhouse)/Class 
Decoration (Theme – Science and 
Technology)  

March    
03/03/2023 Friday  IV to XII Class Decoration 
   
   
   
 


